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ISIN:  US23130Q1076

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.15 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.71% (-0.02)

US23130Q1076
CURI

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

56 EUR

S&P 500

1.01 USD (100)
1.19 USD (1,700)
1.15 USD

1.24 USD

1.13 USD

1.17 USD
1.166393 USD
168,090
196,059.38

647

WKN: 23130Q107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23130Q1076&ID_NOTATION=274788299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23130Q1076&ID_NOTATION=274788299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a442a76e7bb6791539b8e4a73013a3193e113834da63afe6f3380e3c2108dccd&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f893ad91f21c95573&time=1721378386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fce7aa55a619265abafcf9f0bda971ee43327f0788ed211b9ddec1231c7c31e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b687deb56e1b74c43&time=1721378386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24e53e9bc3c65a0096c733bbd7d7da8e1e88befeb71f7c2c13130fce0aee579&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bcd79430699ab50d5&time=1721378386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e2f31c2f9e0da221bcc68a373a579c89eb428e240b56e79f0bc45b95cd6c4d1&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=faacbe5017e0ee79d&time=1721378386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ef525a47f540eff60454b6070a2852c731f0c1820d4cbc77bb0ff674192233&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab054b2266fd5ca74&time=1721378386&tool=RSC

CURIOSITYSTREAM INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.15USD

Difference

o

-1.71% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US23130Q1076
Symbol CURI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.01 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.19 USD (1,700)
Open 1.15USD
High 1.24 USD
Low 1.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.17 USD
VWAP 1.166393 USD
Volume (pcs) 168,090
Trading volume 196,059.38
Number of trades 647
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +121.15% +10.58% -89.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +0.11 -10.23
Beta 0.13 0.58 1.46
Volatility 110.40 88.95 82.53
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 1.04 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 1.04 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 1.15USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 1.06 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:13 1.01 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:30 1.03 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:10 1.05 EUR

1.17 USD (139,934
1.13 USD (306,579
0.99 USD (651,251
0.80 USD (308,627
1.55 USD (2024/04/11
0.45 USD (2024/02/23
1.55 USD (2024/04/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.45 USD (2024/02/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.20 647
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274788299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324300518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324450130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437631105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425288426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416583882

CURIOSITYSTREAM INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CuniosityStream

Contact Details
CURIOSITYSTREAM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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